
08/06/2024

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:38.65 - PC AR-4885 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:38.83 - PC AR-4798 ALVARO REDONDO, GONZALO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:40.06 - PC AR-5344 SIMERIA , ALEX ROU 09 EA CA BINEFAR

00:41.21 - PC AR-4919 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:41.23 - PC DEA-4623808 TEJEDOR SARIÑENA, MIGUEL ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

00:42.06 - PC DEA-4623957 GIL ASO, ADRIAN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

00:42.67 - PC AR-4935 ALMUDI MEMBRADO, DAVID ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

00:42.68 - PC AR-4918 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:44.58 - PC AR-5291 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS, DARIO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:50.06 - PC DEA-4623672 VILLALBA ARIÑO, YERAI ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622784 ARBONÉS ROMERO, LORENZO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4888 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622741 LOP IBAÑEZ, HUGO ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623904 SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623982 TORRES ABAROA, JULEN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623654 VIERA RANGEL, GUSTAVO ECU 10 EA CA BINEFAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

02:41.69 - PC AR-4931 ANENTO GRACIA, JACOBO ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

02:43.03 - PC AR-4930 EL AMRAOUY , HAMZA MAR 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

02:43.77 - PC AR-4883 ORMAD GRASA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

02:48.00 - PC AR-4887 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

02:59.45 - PC DEA-4623949 CLEMENTE YANGUAS, ENRIQUE ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

03:04.43 - PC DEA-4624437 TOMAS HUERTA, ACHER ESP 10 EA RAINBOW TEAM

03:12.23 - PC AR-5340 BEN ARAFA ROMAN, ISMAEL ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

03:13.18 - PC AR-4917 PEREZ PEDRAZA, ADRIAN ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

03:20.34 - PC AR-5281 PARDO QUIJANO, NICOLAS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:25.59 - PC DEA-4622943 CALAVIA MARTÍN, IVÁN ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:35.14 - PC DEA-4623630 ALCALDE MORANCHO, HUGO ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

03:40.79 - PC DEA-4623803 RICOL ALCUBIERRE, MARIO ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

03:41.90 - PC DEA-4622800 CASTELLO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

04:01.91 - PC DEA-4623639 CASTILLO MUNT, MARTIN ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623787 ESPIAS GARCIA, POL ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623898 MÁRQUEZ GUEVARA, VÍCTOR ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623670 RODRIGUEZ , DAVID ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

14.59 - PC AR-4869 DEL OLMO BUIL, MARCOS ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

15.01 - PC AR-4129 GARRIDO VIDAL, IZAN ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

16.63 - PC AR-5355 MARCO PUYUELO, RUBEN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

16.73 - PC DEA-4622853 MANOVEL LAUDO, NOAH ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.12 - PC AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

18.49 - PC AR-4805 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

19.24 - PC DEA-4623974 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ, HUGO ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5341 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622804 DE BLAS VILLAR, LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624580 DIAZ URBINA, PABLO SEBASTIAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622960 FREJ GIL, DAVID ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624507 MARTIN MUÑOZ, JUAN ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624453 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, DARIO ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623823 TOUNKARA , OMAR SAMUEL ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

05:17.26 - PC AR-4991 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

05:22.14 - PC DEA-4622740 PUCHOL LOZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

05:23.45 - PC AR-4920 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ALVARO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

05:29.39 - PC DEA-4623941 ALEGRE MACHADO, HUGO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5275 BELTRAN MORTE, FRANCHO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623000 OTEO LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623678 ROSALES LEGAL, DAVID ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623805 SALLAN GRACIA, ANGEL JAVIER ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4907 SANTOLARIA MUSTAFA, MATEO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623905 SOLANAS CHAGOURI, ISMAEL ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

JDEE Cto Aragón Sub16 por Equipos, Zaragoza

Fecha Inicio 

300m MASC. AL CM

1.000m MASC. AL CM

100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL CM

1.500m Obst. MASC. CM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

3.30 - PC DEA-4623957 GIL ASO, ADRIAN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

3.00 - PC AR-5345 MARTIN LACOSTA, MIGUEL ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

3.00 - PC AR-4907 SANTOLARIA MUSTAFA, MATEO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

3.00 - PC AR-5344 SIMERIA , ALEX ROU 09 EA CA BINEFAR

2.60 - PC DEA-4623941 ALEGRE MACHADO, HUGO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

2.50 - PC AR-4873 ABADIAS ARTAL, GERMAN ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

2.40 - PC AR-4805 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1.70 - PC AR-4991 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE LUIS ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4934 ARAGUES CORRIOL, VICTOR ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4918 CHÁVARRI MORENO, DIEGO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622965 GARCÍA LASALA, JUAN ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

6.02 - PC AR-4906 FRANCO CALDERON, VALERO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

5.41 - PC AR-4886 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

5.34 - PC AR-4869 DEL OLMO BUIL, MARCOS ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

5.08 - PC AR-4807 ROYO ABDALLAH, CRISTIAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.75 - PC AR-4789 ROYO GIL, BRAULIO ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

4.56 - PC DEA-4624600 AZMOUR AL YALULI, NADIR ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

4.32 - PC DEA-4623823 TOUNKARA , OMAR SAMUEL ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

4.30 - PC AR-5341 ARNAU GRACIA, MARCOS ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

3.72 - PC DEA-4623670 RODRIGUEZ , DAVID ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

2.69 - PC DEA-4624583 GASCO CORTES, ADRIAN ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-4775 GORMEDINO GRACIA, JAVIER ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623818 LAKHAL , SOULAYMAN ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4933 LIZANA INSA, JAVIER ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622985 LOPEZ EMBUN, DARIO ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624595 MINGUEZ LLORENTE, LEO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

34.13 - PC DEA-4623904 SIMON AYETE, DANIEL ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

33.20 - PC AR-4796 JURADO HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

32.42 - PC DEA-4624422 CAJAS CALVO, GABRIEL ESP 10 EA RAINBOW TEAM

21.12 - PC DEA-4623982 TORRES ABAROA, JULEN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

20.58 - PC DEA-4623645 GONZALEZ TEIXIDO, ALONSO ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

16.91 - PC DEA-4623787 ESPIAS GARCIA, POL ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

13.70 - PC DEA-4623776 ALJARO RECIO, LORIEN ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4888 GIL LORENTE, RAÚL ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623000 OTEO LÓPEZ, MARTÍN ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-5346 RODRIGUEZ DERSI, MARCOS VEN 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623672 VILLALBA ARIÑO, YERAI ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

40.32 - PC DEA-4624424 CAMACHO CALVO, NOE ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

32.72 - PC DEA-4623970 PEREZ FERRER, MIKEL ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

28.64 - PC DEA-4622853 MANOVEL LAUDO, NOAH ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

27.07 - PC DEA-4623805 SALLAN GRACIA, ANGEL JAVIER ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

26.81 - PC DEA-4623634 BOSCH ENJUANES, BIEL ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

23.00 - PC AR-5285 ALVARO PEÑAFIEL, HUGO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

20.34 - PC DEA-4623630 ALCALDE MORANCHO, HUGO ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623940 ALASTUEY BERDUN, MARTIN ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624580 DIAZ URBINA, PABLO SEBASTIAN ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624596 LAZARO NAVARRO, DIEGO ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4624594 PEREZ ARA, DIEGO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623803 RICOL ALCUBIERRE, MARIO ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4920 SANCHEZ LASCORZ, ALVARO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Pértiga MASC. AL CM

Longitud MASC. AL CM

Disco (1kg) MASC. CM

Jabalina (600g) MASC. CM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4935 ALMUDI MEMBRADO, DAVID ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623054 ANDREU TOYAS, DANIEL ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

AR-4887 BARRIENDOS PERALES, DIEGO ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

AR-4886 BARRIENDOS PERALES, JORGE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623634 BOSCH ENJUANES, BIEL ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-4919 BURILLO TORRALBA, RUBÉN ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624422 CAJAS CALVO, GABRIEL ESP 10 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4624424 CAMACHO CALVO, NOE ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623949 CLEMENTE YANGUAS, ENRIQUE ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622806 DEL VAL PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4906 FRANCO CALDERON, VALERO ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-4129 GARRIDO VIDAL, IZAN ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624583 GASCO CORTES, ADRIAN ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623818 LAKHAL , SOULAYMAN ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-5355 MARCO PUYUELO, RUBEN ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5345 MARTIN LACOSTA, MIGUEL ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4885 OREA AZNAR, BANU ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623970 PEREZ FERRER, MIKEL ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5346 RODRIGUEZ DERSI, MARCOS VEN 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4624453 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ, DARIO ESP 09 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623808 TEJEDOR SARIÑENA, MIGUEL ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624437 TOMAS HUERTA, ACHER ESP 10 EA RAINBOW TEAM

DEA-4623654 VIERA RANGEL, GUSTAVO ECU 10 EA CA BINEFAR

4x300m MASC. AL CM



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:42.58 - PC AR-4555 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

00:45.32 - PC AR-4901 GASCÓN RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

00:45.52 - PC DEA-4623962 LLAGÜERRI ARMISEN, AINHOA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

00:46.19 - PC DEA-4624569 GILA BERNAL, VALERIA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:46.52 - PC DEA-4623975 SAMBIA ZAPATER, CECILIA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

00:46.93 - PC DEA-4623495 ASENSIO PIQUER, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:47.08 - PC DEA-4623793 ISAIZ ROYO, TELMA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

00:47.39 - PC DEA-4622904 RIVAS MOLINA, MARTA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:47.57 - PC DEA-4623798 NERIN MAGAÑA, ARA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

00:47.73 - PC DEA-4623713 CAJAL PASTOR, CARLOTA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

00:47.74 - PC AR-4791 RAMON FECE, LEYRE ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:47.94 - PC DEA-4622958 FORCEN ARRIBAS, IZARBE ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:48.35 - PC DEA-4623633 BENDICHO LACORT, ZOE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

00:49.08 - PC DEA-4623721 CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ELITE SPORT

00:49.22 - PC DEA-4622792 BANDRES GARCIA, VEGA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:49.54 - PC AR-4802 SÁNCHEZ CEREZO, ANAHIT ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:49.84 - PC DEA-4623953 FERNANDEZ TRE, MARTA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

00:50.22 - PC DEA-4622887 VICENTE ALISEDO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:51.22 - PC AR-4993 VILLELLAS ARNAL, EVA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:52.46 - PC DEA-4623943 ARANDA HERNANDEZ, LUCIA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

00:53.59 - PC DEA-4622959 FORNIES CUELLO, DANIELA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

00:55.04 - PC DEA-4622941 BOLEA ALCAINE, ERIKA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-5367 AGNUS RÍOS, ILOÉ ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623983 AZNAR PASTOR, ELSA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4622718 BAKA PINARDELL, DUNIA ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4719 BALLABRIGA VINOS, JULIA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-4622 CASTILLON EZQUERRA, VICTORIA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-4936 EGEA JARQUE, INES ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4622955 EMBAREC HOSEIN, AMAL ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623659 FOFANA SISSOKO, MARIAN ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-5308 JIMENEZ GUZMAN, LESLIE ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4717 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-5366 LLORET RUÍZ, LUCÍA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-5351 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10 EA ALAS

AR-4913 PARDINA ALCALA, LAURA ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4624512 PLO VALIENTE, CLAUDIA ANNE ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4889 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4624058 SEGURA HURTADO, ESTRELLA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

03:04.37 - PC AR-4857 LOPEZ-FRANCO HORTELLS, BLANCA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:11.75 - PC AR-4628 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

03:20.97 - PC AR-5286 PALACIOS NAVARRO, MARTINA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:21.37 - PC AR-4916 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

03:24.43 - PC DEA-4622802 CONCHAN PEREZ, INES ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

03:37.99 - PC AR-5360 GUSTRAN RUTIA, ANA ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

03:44.48 - PC DEA-4623782 CALAVIA PINILLA, LEYRE ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

03:50.46 - PC DEA-4623799 NERIZ ARROYO, PAULA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

04:02.61 - PC AR-4992 IBAÑEZ BENITO, MARIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

04:33.95 - PC DEA-4623640 COSIALLS MUNT, LEYRE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623030 BERNED MARZO, NATALIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623499 CANTIN RAMBA, ALICIA ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623987 DAOUI ELHASSANI, NASSIMA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624036 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH, RANIA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623723 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4624497 GUAJARDO LAFUENTE, BARBARA ESP 09 EA ALAS

DEA-4623087 MOR PUERTO, ANDREA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-5302 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

300m FEM. AL  CF

1.000m FEM. AL  CF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

16.26 - PC AR-5342 RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ, LAIA ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

16.30 - PC AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

16.91 - PC DEA-4623969 PERALTA TORO, PAULA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

17.34 - PC DEA-4623952 ESCAR CONSEJO, AITANA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

17.35 - PC AR-4790 SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.52 - PC AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.68 - PC AR-4797 NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.86 - PC AR-5351 MATEO CHARRO, INES ESP 10 EA ALAS

18.26 - PC AR-4644 LAPUENTE PASTOR, NIEVES ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

18.30 - PC DEA-4623783 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

18.54 - PC DEA-4623980 TENA LAGUARTA, ANA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

18.57 - PC AR-4866 MAIRAL PUERTO, OLGA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

18.58 - PC DEA-4623942 ARANDA HERNANDEZ, IRENE ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

19.91 - PC AR-5365 TREMOSA YEUNG, CLEO ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

21.95 - PC DEA-4623967 MOYA ESCARTIN, JIMENA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623907 BROU , MARIE OLIVIA FRA 10 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623826 BUIL MIRANDA, ABRIL ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623954 FRANCO CALDERON, LEIRE ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5327 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623958 HUIDOBRO PALOMERA, JARA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624508 LEDESMA GIRON, ANDREA ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4622725 RODENAS MARTIN, MARINA ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

AR-4912 TORRES PARKER, CLAUDIA LEE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

05:24.12 - PC AR-4890 ZABALETA PEÑA, MARIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

05:39.52 - PC AR-4686 LAPUENTE PASTOR, MARIA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

05:53.49 - PC AR-4861 ALEJOS LUCIO, DANIELA ESP 09 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

06:00.62 - PC AR-4247 SIERRA RIO, VEGA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

06:13.48 - PC DEA-4623968 MUR BARRANCO, VALENTINA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

06:46.85 - PC DEA-4623109 DE LA ROSA ARCEGA, ADRIANA ESP 10 EA ALAS

07:18.59 - PC DEA-4623641 COULIBALY SIDIBE, MODJERE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

07:36.38 - PC AR-4909 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623778 ARIAS CREUS, DANIELA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623909 CASBAS GARCIA, PAULA ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623788 FARO DA SILVA, REBECA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL CF

1.500m Obst. FEM. CF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

2.20 - PC AR-5219 ANDIA BURGOS, LAURA ESP 10 EA ALAS

2.20 - PC DEA-4623789 FASIE ORMENISAN, NICOLE ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

2.20 - PC DEA-4623792 HERNANDEZ CERESUELA, CATALINA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

2.20 - PC AR-4642 MELERO MATEO, ISABEL ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

2.20 - PC AR-4797 NIETO BERNAD, NORA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2.15 - PC AR-4246 SIERRA RIO, DANIELA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

1.90 - PC AR-5333 JARNE PRADA, GRETA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

1.76 - PC AR-5360 GUSTRAN RUTIA, ANA ESP 09 EA ADA ZUERA

1.60 - PC AR-5284 AGREDA JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

1.45 - PC AR-4913 PARDINA ALCALA, LAURA ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623641 COULIBALY SIDIBE, MODJERE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622904 RIVAS MOLINA, MARTA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

5.47 - PC AR-4889 SAN VICENTE VICENTE, JULIETA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.87 - PC AR-4806 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.81 - PC AR-4626 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

4.78 - PC DEA-4623981 TIERZ ACIN, EVA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

4.61 - PC AR-4895 ARAGUAS MATA, VEGA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

4.46 - PC AR-5292 TRUJILLO ALASANZ, ESTHER ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

4.42 - PC DEA-4623807 SOPENA ARROYO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

4.38 - PC AR-5307 LOPEZ FUERTES, ALBA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

4.38 - PC DEA-4622720 MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, NOA ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

4.35 - PC DEA-4623986 DAO DARANKOUM, ADJA MAMOU ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

4.29 - PC DEA-4623108 JAUREGUI COLAS, AINHOA ESP 10 EA ALAS

4.18 - PC DEA-4623782 CALAVIA PINILLA, LEYRE ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

3.99 - PC AR-4717 LLAGUERRI ARMISEN, SARA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

3.91 - PC DEA-4623790 GARCIA GARRIGA, MARTINA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

3.91 - PC AR-4912 TORRES PARKER, CLAUDIA LEE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

3.85 - PC DEA-4623716 BELTRAN PASCUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

2.66 - PC DEA-4623649 PEGUERA ABADIA, CARLA ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623907 BROU , MARIE OLIVIA FRA 10 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-4602 CORNAGO LARRAZ, MARCELA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623659 FOFANA SISSOKO, MARIAN ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623910 GIRAL CARTIE, OLIVIA ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

27.70 - PC AR-4136 RIVERA TAPIA, MIREIA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

24.86 - PC DEA-4623964 MALLEN GAZOL, PILAR ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

24.55 - PC AR-4790 SOLANO RUIZ, ELISA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

20.68 - PC AR-4731 ALVAREZ DEL RIO, LUCIA ISABENA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

18.69 - PC DEA-4622819 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JULIA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

17.18 - PC DEA-4623647 LATRE SARRIA, PILAR ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

15.29 - PC DEA-4623972 PONCHIETTI GARCIA, SARA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

13.46 - PC DEA-4623781 BLANCO COLON, MARTINA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-5219 ANDIA BURGOS, LAURA ESP 10 EA ALAS

DEA-4623778 ARIAS CREUS, DANIELA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623983 AZNAR PASTOR, ELSA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623640 COSIALLS MUNT, LEYRE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623644 FOFANA KEITA, FATU ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623732 OBON MAINAR, ANA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623902 RUIZ RAMOS, CATHAYSA ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

AR-4909 SANCHEZ URETA, NAHIKARE ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

Pértiga FEM. AL CF

Longitud FEM. AL CF

Disco (800g) FEM. CF



Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

32.19 - PC AR-4644 LAPUENTE PASTOR, NIEVES ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

31.79 - PC AR-4831 PARDOS MARTÍN, NOELIA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

31.10 - PC AR-5276 MORALES MARZO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

28.35 - PC DEA-4623952 ESCAR CONSEJO, AITANA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

23.41 - PC DEA-4624004 LAIGLESIA LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

23.27 - PC AR-4600 MORENO CENDEJAS, DANIELA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

23.02 - PC AR-4131 LACOMA SALAS, CLARA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

17.63 - PC DEA-4622850 LOPEZ MONTENEGRO MEDEL, TERESA ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623774 ACIN FERRER, CLARA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623908 BURILLO OÑATE, CATALINA ESP 10 EA ADA ZUERA

DEA-4623723 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623825 GALVEZ NADAL, NEREA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624471 GARCIA MARTIN, SARA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623108 JAUREGUI COLAS, AINHOA ESP 10 EA ALAS

AR-4552 LLEYDA TORRES, NATALIA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623676 OSORIO MONTOYA, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623671 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA, AMINATA ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

Marca Lic. Nombre Nac. Año Club

AR-4895 ARAGUAS MATA, VEGA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623495 ASENSIO PIQUER, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4622792 BANDRES GARCIA, VEGA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623716 BELTRAN PASCUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623810 BEN AHMED , MELISA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623633 BENDICHO LACORT, ZOE ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4623781 BLANCO COLON, MARTINA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623713 CAJAL PASTOR, CARLOTA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

DEA-4623783 CASTANERA PERUGA, MARIA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623721 CATALAN BELLIDO, LUCIA ESP 09 EA ELITE SPORT

AR-4602 CORNAGO LARRAZ, MARCELA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623786 CORTI ROYO, PILAR ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623644 FOFANA KEITA, FATU ESP 10 EA CA BINEFAR

DEA-4622958 FORCEN ARRIBAS, IZARBE ESP 10 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-5327 GARCIA CARTIEL, ARIADNE ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623790 GARCIA GARRIGA, MARTINA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4624569 GILA BERNAL, VALERIA ESP 09 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

AR-4626 GRACIA LOPEZ, JULIA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-4628 GUIRAL CASTILLO, ALEJANDRA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

DEA-4623793 ISAIZ ROYO, TELMA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-5308 JIMENEZ GUZMAN, LESLIE ESP 09 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4916 JUDEZ MENDEZ, NOELIA ESP 10 EA ZENIT ATLETISMO

AR-4686 LAPUENTE PASTOR, MARIA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4833 LAZARO MOYA, SOFIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-5366 LLORET RUÍZ, LUCÍA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-5307 LOPEZ FUERTES, ALBA ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

AR-4866 MAIRAL PUERTO, OLGA ESP 09 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-4642 MELERO MATEO, ISABEL ESP 10 EA AA TUROLENSE 

DEA-4623798 NERIN MAGAÑA, ARA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623799 NERIZ ARROYO, PAULA ESP 09 EA HINACO MONZON

DEA-4623732 OBON MAINAR, ANA ESP 10 EA ELITE SPORT

DEA-4623676 OSORIO MONTOYA, ALEJANDRA ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-4806 PALOMERA SANCHEZ-VALVERDE, ANA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4623969 PERALTA TORO, PAULA ESP 09 EA INTEC ZOITI

AR-5342 RADIGALES BLAZQUEZ, LAIA ESP 09 EA CA BINEFAR

AR-4791 RAMON FECE, LEYRE ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

AR-4842 ROCAFORT LAINEZ, MARIA ESP 09 EA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

DEA-4622725 RODENAS MARTIN, MARINA ESP 10 EA TRAGAMILLAS  ALCAÑIZ

DEA-4623975 SAMBIA ZAPATER, CECILIA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4624058 SEGURA HURTADO, ESTRELLA ESP 10 EA INTEC ZOITI

DEA-4623807 SOPENA ARROYO, CLAUDIA ESP 10 EA HINACO MONZON

AR-4555 TORRES URUEL, CARMEN ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-5302 TORRES VILLAR, DIANA ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

AR-5365 TREMOSA YEUNG, CLEO ESP 10 EA CA BARBASTRO

Jabalina (500g) FEM. CF

4x300m FEM. AL CF


